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Men / 10 / 15-16
Session: 3D

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mauricio Gago342
Champion-TX

12.750 12.550 13.00012.250 11.80012.650 75.000
5 1 4 8 1 4 1 

1 

Taiga Yamanaka913
MGA

13.100 11.350 12.40011.300 12.45012.200 72.800
1T 3T 12 12T 6 1 2 

2 

Noah Duran340
Champion-TX

12.800 12.250 13.15012.500 9.35012.300 72.350
3T 2 1T 5 2T 25T 3 

3 

Christopher Hiser367
Daggett

12.800 9.850 13.30012.300 11.90012.000 72.150
3T 19 3 4 9T 3 4 

4 

Logan Schmitt564
Geist

12.250 11.350 12.30011.900 11.95012.000 71.750
10 3T 6T 14T 9T 2 5 

5 

Connor Cavanagh368
Daggett

11.950 9.950 13.40011.500 11.65012.050 70.500
18 17 10 1 8 5T 6 

6 

James Mancha341
Champion-TX

12.300 10.850 12.90011.900 9.50012.300 69.750
9 10 6T 10 2T 24 7 

7 

Benjamin Brown-Proctor364
Daggett

13.100 11.250 13.35010.800 10.10010.800 69.400
1T 6T 17T 2T 27 21 8 

8 

Yuelin Li1272
South Coast

12.200 11.350 12.40010.150 11.65011.350 69.100
11 3T 22 12T 22T 5T 9 

9 

Logan Teal556
GTC-MI

12.100 10.800 12.95010.900 11.35010.300 68.400
14 11 15T 9 30 9 10T

10T

Ridley Roelofs941
Metro-Ore

12.050 10.000 12.20011.800 10.25012.100 68.400
15T 15T 8 16 7 19T 10T

10T

Joseph Buselmeier1526
Xtreme

12.000 8.950 12.55012.050 10.25012.250 68.050
17 25 5 11 5 19T 12 

12 

Joshua Privedenyuk365
Daggett

11.150 9.200 13.05010.950 10.90011.700 66.950
26 23T 14 7 16T 14 13 

13 

Tomohiro Kawada1268
South Coast

11.750 11.250 11.05012.500 9.35010.700 66.600
20 6T 1T 26 28 25T 14T

14T

Erik Vogel557
GTC-MI

11.700 9.200 12.30010.550 11.15011.700 66.600
21 23T 20 14T 16T 11 14T

14T

Caden Peacock339
Champion-TX

12.550 8.450 11.55010.900 10.80012.300 66.550
7 30 15T 22T 2T 15T 16 

16 

Luis Rodriguez1479
Universal

11.550 8.600 13.10010.600 10.80011.500 66.150
23 27T 19 6 19T 15T 17 

17 

Daniel DeGhelder852
Iron Cross

12.150 8.700 10.60011.000 11.10011.750 65.300
12T 26 13 30 13T 12 18 

18 

Ranmaru Soma1209
San Mateo

12.400 9.900 11.5009.750 9.90011.550 65.000
8 18 24 24 18 23 19 

19 

Michael Kafati555
GTC-MI

12.700 8.600 12.0509.150 11.00011.350 64.850
6 27T 28 17T 22T 13 20 

20 

Ian Victory1480
Universal

10.950 10.100 12.0509.300 10.50011.500 64.400
27 14 27 17T 19T 17 21 

21 

Tucker Blanchard366
Daggett

11.350 10.000 11.0008.450 11.60011.750 64.150
24 15T 30 27T 13T 7 22 

22 

Jonathan Moore901
Liberty

12.150 8.500 10.8509.500 11.20011.800 64.000
12T 29 26 29 12 10 23 

23 

Tanner Gearheart1394
Triad

12.050 9.500 11.90010.500 7.95011.500 63.400
15T 20T 21 21 19T 30 24 

24 
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Neal Mora1210
San Mateo

10.850 10.650 12.0509.600 9.10010.850 63.100
28T 12 25 17T 26 28 25 

25 

Seth Ornelas1271
South Coast

11.650 9.500 13.3509.100 7.60011.750 62.950
22 20T 29 2T 13T 31 26 

26 

Jackson Lange1270
South Coast

11.200 11.050 11.9507.750 8.90010.550 61.400
25 8T 31 20 29 29 27 

27 

Jack DeJohn1393
Triad

10.850 7.300 11.40010.800 9.20011.150 60.700
28T 31 17T 25 24 27 28 

28 

Jaden Murdoch105
Acrotex CP

0.000 10.400 11.00011.700 11.50011.850 56.450
31T 13 9 27T 11 8 29 

29 

Joshua Lin1269
South Coast

11.850 11.050 0.00011.450 10.45011.000 55.800
19 8T 11 31T 25 18 30 

30 

William Morris565
Geist

0.000 9.400 11.55010.000 10.0008.850 49.800
31T 22 23 22T 31 22 31 

31 

Javier Alfonso1478
Universal

10.500 2.000 0.0000.000 0.0000.000 12.500
30 32 32 31T 32 32 32 

32 
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Men / 10 / 17-19
Session: 3D

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Benjamin Eyles1396
Triad

13.200 9.350 14.85012.300 13.10012.200 75.000
2 11 2 1 3 1 1 

1 

Panteley Kolodii1213
San Mateo

12.350 11.700 12.30012.550 12.40011.150 72.450
7 2 1 8T 19 3 2 

2 

Kevin Tang373
Daggett

12.050 8.700 13.40011.650 12.50012.700 71.000
10 16 3 3T 2 2 3 

3 

Theron Graham106
Acrotex CP

11.350 11.100 12.95011.100 11.95012.050 70.500
19 4 5 6T 4T 8 4 

4 

Casey Cummings1273
South Coast

13.050 10.150 13.6509.550 11.75012.050 70.200
3T 6T 17 2 4T 9 5 

5 

Christoffer Cox345
Champion-TX

12.850 10.300 12.05010.200 12.10011.550 69.050
5T 5 12T 11 13 4T 6 

6 

Kai Listgarten1212
San Mateo

13.050 7.700 10.75010.050 12.10011.250 64.900
3T 19 14 20 18 4T 7 

7 

Joseph McDonnell-Myers942
Metro-Ore

12.850 10.150 10.00010.000 9.80011.950 64.750
5T 6T 15 23 8* 19T 8T

8T

Jason Green904
Liberty

11.900 11.200 11.0008.400 10.30011.950 64.750
11 3 20 17 8* 13T 8T

8T

Noah Spencer346
Champion-TX

11.800 9.050 11.90010.900 10.25010.750 64.650
12 12 6 12 20 16T 10 

10 

Ryen DeVoogd348
Champion-TX

11.500 9.850 12.3009.300 10.15011.450 64.550
15T 9 18 8T 15 18 11 

11 

Chantz Nittler1395
Triad

11.500 8.200 12.30010.700 9.60012.000 64.300
15T 18 8 8T 7 21 12 

12 

Hrant Gasparyan1211
San Mateo

10.700 6.300 10.60010.800 12.10011.350 61.850
22 20 7 21 16T 4T 13 

13 

Shawn Suttie558
GTC-MI

10.950 8.850 10.85010.450 10.25010.200 61.550
21 15 10 18 22 16T 14 

14 

Blaine Davis943
Metro-Ore

11.650 4.650 13.2009.700 10.50011.350 61.050
13T 21 16 5 16T 12 15 

15 

Curtis Chang347
Champion-TX

13.250 11.950 12.9500.000 10.30011.650 60.100
1 1 23T 6T 12 13T 16 

16 

Andrew Vieregge559
GTC-MI

12.100 8.950 11.8005.800 9.80010.550 59.000
9 13 22 13 21 19T 17 

17 

Bryce Farley903
Liberty

11.650 8.250 11.1007.700 10.6009.350 58.650
13T 17 21 16 23 11 18 

18 

Joshua Guzman1274
South Coast

10.650 0.000 11.35010.300 10.70011.500 54.500
23 22T 11 15 14 10 19 

19 

Evan Gardner372
Daggett

11.300 8.900 10.45010.200 0.00011.700 52.550
20 14 12T 22 10T 22T 20 

20 

Brian Berryhill905
Liberty

11.450 9.800 10.8008.550 0.00011.700 52.300
17T 10 19 19 10T 22T 21 

21 

Tuocheng Yao1276
South Coast

12.300 0.000 13.4000.000 12.10013.250 51.050
8 22T 23T 3T 1 4T 22 

22 

Samuel Azhar344
Champion-TX

0.000 9.950 0.00010.500 10.30012.050 42.800
24T 8 9 24T 4T 13T 23 

23 

Brendan Hart560
GTC-MI

11.450 0.000 11.5500.000 0.0000.000 23.000
17T 22T 23T 14 24T 22T 24 

24 
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Yuchen Lee1275
South Coast

0.000 0.000 0.00011.450 0.0000.000 11.450
24T 22T 4 24T 24T 22T 25 

25 

ProScore v5.6.1 - Copy right 1993-2017 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Auburn Electronics Group



2018 BlackJack National
Team Results
Feb 16-18, 2018

Page: 1
Printed: 2/16/2018 7:51 PM

Men / 10 / All Ages
Session: 3D

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Champion-TX * 223.350 38.900 36.750 36.650 39.100 37.250 34.700
31 1 1 1 4

2 South Coast * 219.550 37.550 33.650 35.400 40.400 37.050 35.500
14 2 3 2 3

3 Daggett * 217.550 37.950 31.200 35.450 40.150 36.750 36.050
22 4 2 3 2

4 San Mateo * 210.050 37.800 32.250 33.400 35.850 34.150 36.600
63 3 5 7 1

5 Triad * 204.250 36.750 27.050 33.800 39.050 35.700 31.900
46 7 4 4 7

6 GTC-MI * 202.150 36.900 28.950 31.900 37.300 33.600 33.500
55 6 6 8 5

7 Metro-Ore * 194.200 36.550 24.800 31.500 35.400 35.400 30.550
77 8 7 6 8

8 Liberty * 192.150 35.700 29.500 26.450 32.950 35.450 32.100
88 5 8 5 6

9 Universal * 143.050 33.000 20.700 19.900 25.150 23.000 21.300
99 11 11 10 11
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